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Session 5

SU 13 HUHTI 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 85  (W51kg) OAKLEY Kelsey ENG
NÄRHI Elsa FIN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS Mindaukas DEN
FRA
GER
NED
NOR

ANDERSEN Henrik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
ZIMMER Erik
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
REISE Cristine

29:28
30:27
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 86  (W54kg) BOUNOUA Melissa FRA
RAMADAN Julie AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari FIN
FIN
LAT
SWE
GER

SIGAJEV Mark
HARTMAN Jouni
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 75  (50kg) OKAY Miles GER
HAMAD Mustafa GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ANDERSEN Henrik FIN
FIN
ENG
FRA
LTU

MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura
KHAN Kamran
BELKHIR Abelhamid
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas

30:27
30:24
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 76  (55kg) CHOTHIA Yusuf AUS
TERWINT Kian NED BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER ZIMMER Erik FIN
FIN
LAT
SWE
NOR

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine

30:27
29:28
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 87  (W57kg) TOUSSAINT Sameenah ENG
WEERHEIM Gabriella NED

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIRVIÖ Laura FIN
FIN
GER
LTU
DEN

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Aleksandr
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 88  (W60kg) MILISIC Ana SUI
MAXOVA Barbora CZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR REISE Cristine FIN
FIN
LAT
SWE
ENG

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
KHAN Kamran

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 77  (60kg) HEWITT Will ENG
AL CHABTUN Mahmoud NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni FIN
FRA
GER
FIN
GER

SIRVIÖ Laura
BELKHIR Abelhamid
ZIMMER Erik
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Aleksandr

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 78  (65kg) UMAR Ismail FIN
KATAJA Dmitri FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdel ENG
LAT
SWE
NOR
GER

KHAN Kamran
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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SU 13 HUHTI 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 89  (W65kg) JENNI Anna SUI
KOVALAINEN Krista FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR Abelhamid DEN
LAT
LTU
NOR
GER

ANDERSEN Henrik
PETRUNIN Sergei
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
ZIMMER Erik

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 90  (W70kg) PERGOLITI Lekeisha AUS
FROSTHOLM Ditte DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN Mats FIN
FIN
NED
ENG
GER

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
KHAN Kamran
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 79  (70kg) BOS Finn NED
SCOTT Kevin SWE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIGAJEV Mark LAT
GER
FRA
FIN
FIN

PETRUNIN Sergei
ZIMMER Erik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 80  (75kg) SHAW-TULLIN Kyle ENG
MACMILLIAN Linkyn AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Aleksandr DEN
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 81  (80kg) GINKEL Oliver GER
DAINYS Arvydas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamran FRA
FIN
FIN
LAT
NED

BELKHIR Abelhamid
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

30:27
29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 82  (85kg) STOT Teagn ENG
KAZAKEVICIUS Arnas LTU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
FIN
SWE
GER
NED

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats
DARBISCH Aleksandr
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 83  (90kg) CISSE Yasse GER
AMO Tyron GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei DEN
LTU
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 84  (+90kg) SHIHA Omar NOR
OUCHAOU Amin Younes GER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
FRA
NED
FIN
SWE

KHAN Kamran
BELKHIR Abelhamid
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats

-
-
-
-
-
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GER ZIMMER Erik FIN
FIN
LAT
SWE
NOR

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine

30:27
29:28
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 87  (W57kg) TOUSSAINT Sameenah ENG
WEERHEIM Gabriella NED

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIRVIÖ Laura FIN
FIN
GER
LTU
DEN

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Aleksandr
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 88  (W60kg) MILISIC Ana SUI
MAXOVA Barbora CZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR REISE Cristine FIN
FIN
LAT
SWE
ENG

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
KHAN Kamran

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 77  (60kg) HEWITT Will ENG
AL CHABTUN Mahmoud NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni FIN
FRA
GER
FIN
GER

SIRVIÖ Laura
BELKHIR Abelhamid
ZIMMER Erik
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Aleksandr

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 78  (65kg) UMAR Ismail FIN
KATAJA Dmitri FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdel ENG
LAT
SWE
NOR
GER

KHAN Kamran
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 5

SU 13 HUHTI 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 89  (W65kg) JENNI Anna SUI
KOVALAINEN Krista FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR Abelhamid DEN
LAT
LTU
NOR
GER

ANDERSEN Henrik
PETRUNIN Sergei
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
ZIMMER Erik

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 90  (W70kg) PERGOLITI Lekeisha AUS
FROSTHOLM Ditte DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN Mats FIN
FIN
NED
ENG
GER

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
KHAN Kamran
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 79  (70kg) BOS Finn NED
SCOTT Kevin SWE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIGAJEV Mark LAT
GER
FRA
FIN
FIN

PETRUNIN Sergei
ZIMMER Erik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 80  (75kg) SHAW-TULLIN Kyle ENG
MACMILLIAN Linkyn AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Aleksandr DEN
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 81  (80kg) GINKEL Oliver GER
DAINYS Arvydas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamran FRA
FIN
FIN
LAT
NED

BELKHIR Abelhamid
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

30:27
29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 82  (85kg) STOT Teagn ENG
KAZAKEVICIUS Arnas LTU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
FIN
SWE
GER
NED

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats
DARBISCH Aleksandr
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 83  (90kg) CISSE Yasse GER
AMO Tyron GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei DEN
LTU
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 84  (+90kg) SHIHA Omar NOR
OUCHAOU Amin Younes GER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
FRA
NED
FIN
SWE

KHAN Kamran
BELKHIR Abelhamid
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats

-
-
-
-
-
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KATAJA Dmitri FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdel ENG
LAT
SWE
NOR
GER

KHAN Kamran
PETRUNIN Sergei
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Page 1 / 3



43rd International GeeBee Tournament

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z05_C74 2.0 Report Created  SU 13 HUHTI 2025 17:03 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

SU 13 HUHTI 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code
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BLUE

11 79  (70kg) BOS Finn NED
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MACMILLIAN Linkyn AUS

RED WP 5:0
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Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN Mats FIN
FIN
NED
ENG
GER

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
KHAN Kamran
DARBISCH Aleksandr

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 79  (70kg) BOS Finn NED
SCOTT Kevin SWE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIGAJEV Mark LAT
GER
FRA
FIN
FIN

PETRUNIN Sergei
ZIMMER Erik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 80  (75kg) SHAW-TULLIN Kyle ENG
MACMILLIAN Linkyn AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Aleksandr DEN
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
BERNTZEN Mats
REISE Cristine
ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 81  (80kg) GINKEL Oliver GER
DAINYS Arvydas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamran FRA
FIN
FIN
LAT
NED

BELKHIR Abelhamid
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark
PETRUNIN Sergei
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

30:27
29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 82  (85kg) STOT Teagn ENG
KAZAKEVICIUS Arnas LTU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
FIN
SWE
GER
NED

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats
DARBISCH Aleksandr
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 83  (90kg) CISSE Yasse GER
AMO Tyron GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei DEN
LTU
NOR
FIN
FIN

ANDERSEN Henrik
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 84  (+90kg) SHIHA Omar NOR
OUCHAOU Amin Younes GER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
FRA
NED
FIN
SWE

KHAN Kamran
BELKHIR Abelhamid
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
HARTMAN Jouni
BERNTZEN Mats

-
-
-
-
-
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WO Walkover WP Win on points
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